
Loay

Designet af

Kazi-Wall-side profil 2-dele, glas 16.76mm L=5000mm,

aluminum RAL ARMOR, pulverlakeret overfladebeskyttelse

20460501719

Vægt
Størrelse

A4 1 : 1

Skabt Ændret

16/05/2023

 

 

Beskrivelse

Artikelnummer

Kommentar

 

20
61

82
40

30

49

16.76mm-17.52mm glass

100 300 (16x)

5000

n10
,5 (

17x
)


